AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Accountable Care Workgroup
Friday, June 7, 2013, 3:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m. /Eastern Time

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:55 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Alex Baker, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Agenda
— Charles Kennedy, Co-chair
— Grace Terrell, Co-chair

Review of Information Exchange Workgroup’s Recommendations on the
HIE Request for Information

— Micky Tripathi, Chair, Information Exchange Workgroup

Introduction to a Framework for IT Infrastructure Needed for Accountable
Care
— Karen Bell, CCHIT, WG Member

Public Comment
Adjourn



