AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Accountable Care WorkgroupFriday, June 7, 2013, 3:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m. /Eastern Time

3:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call — Alex Baker, Office of the National Coordinator
3:05 p.m.	Review of Agenda — Charles Kennedy, Co-chair — Grace Terrell, Co-chair
3:10 p.m.	Review of Information Exchange Workgroup's Recommendations on the HIE Request for Information — Micky Tripathi, Chair, Information Exchange Workgroup
3:20 p.m.	Introduction to a Framework for IT Infrastructure Needed for Accountable Care — Karen Bell, CCHIT, WG Member
3:55 p.m.	Public Comment
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn